Jogevamaa noorte sisemeistrivoistiused kergejoustikus 2005

9. jaanuaril Tartus

voistluste peakohtunik Hendrik Lindepuu

Koht

(9]

Nk~ wND A

(9]

TC
tulemus

150m
22,2
22,8
23,3
23,5
23,8
24,2
24,3
25,1
22,9
23,0
24,1
24,7

600m
2.06,1
2.13,2
2.19,1

Korgus
1,25
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,15
1,15
1,15
1,05
1,35
1,30
1,15
1,10

Teivas
2,30

Kuul 2kg
9,85
8,80
8,52
8,28
7,91
7,30
7,04
7,00
6,67
8,49
8,36
6,66
6,43

snd 92-93

Nimi

Kadi Lille
Mari Lill

Margreta Joosep

Kerli Lille
Liia Leima
Liisa Metsla
Liivika Sokk
Marella Nuut

Janely Hanman

Liina Matto

Carolin Kivistik

Siret Kalbus

Getter Vaher
Liivika Sokk

Agne-Mai Aland

Kristi Unt

Margreta Joosep

Liivika Sokk
Liia Leima
Getter Vaher
Triinu Olm
Marella Nuut

Sandra Tammiksaar
Janely Hanman

Siret Kalbus
Liina Matto

Carolin Kivistik

Kadi Lille

Kristi Unt
Mari Lill

Kadi Lille
Kerli Lille

Margreta Joosep

Getter Vaher
Triinu Olm
Liisa Metsla

Sandra Tammiksaar

Liina Matto

Janely Hanman

Siret Kalbus

Carolin Kivistik

snd

17.09.1992
7.01.1992
20.07.1992
22.05.1992
28.09.1992
22.05.1992
20.04.1993
7.09.1993
4.02.1992
7.05.1992
3.03.1994
18.06.1992

23.09.1992
20.04.1993
8.02.1993

13.02.1992
20.07.1992
20.04.1993
28.09.1992
23.09.1992
18.04.1992
7.09.1993
1992
4.02.1992
18.06.1992
7.05.1992
3.03.1994

17.09.1992

13.02.1992
7.01.1992
17.09.1992
22.05.1992
20.07.1992
23.09.1992
18.04.1992
22.05.1992

7.05.1992
4.02.1992
18.06.1992
3.03.1994

kool

Laiuse PK
Tabivere G
PUG
Palamuse G
Tabivere G
JG

Laiuse PK
Tabivere G
Rapina UG
Rapina UG
Rapina UG
Rapina UG

PUG
Laiuse PK
Laiuse PK

Palamuse G
PUG
Laiuse PK
Tabivere G
PUG

PUG
Tabivere G
PUG
Rapina UG
Rapina UG
Rapina UG
Rapina UG

Laiuse PK

Palamuse G
Tabivere G
Laiuse PK
Palamuse G
PUG

PUG

PUG

JG

PUG
Rapina UG
Rapina UG
Rapina UG
Rapina UG

klubi

Contra
EPMU SK

Répina SK
Répina SK
Répina SK
Répina SK

Répina SK
Répina SK
Répina SK
Répina SK

Contra

EPMU SK
Contra

Répina SK
Répina SK
Répina SK
Répina SK

punktid

16
14
13
12
11
10

9

8

16
14
13

16
14
13
13
11
10

16

16
14
13
12
11
10
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150m
22,1
22,6
23,0
23,1
23,2

600m
1.50,9
1.53,8
1.57,7
1.58,5
DF

Korgus
1,40
1,40
1,35
1,35
1,30

Teivas
2,50
2,50

Kuul
8,42
8,24
7,97
7,76
7,44

150m
21,4
21,5
21,6
22,4
22,5
22,7
22,9

600m
1.43,2
1.51,9
1.54,1
1.57,2
1.59,3
2.07,0
DF

Jana Kozlova
Triinu Tonisson
Ele Vaarsi

Kalli Vunk
Katriin Laurson

Minna Kuslap
Maarja Pars
Jana Kozlova
Kdlli Vunk
Katriin Laurson

Minna Kuslap
Kristi Valbe
Triinu Ténisson
Maarja Pars
Kdlli Vunk

Maarja Pars
Minna Kuslap

Kristi Valbe
Jane Aruvali
Triinu Tonisson
Jana Kozlova
Kalli Vunk

Kati Kuusik
Kaija Joeveer
Anne-Mai Vosu
Kadi Metsla
Heleen Jaager
Eveli Aruvali
Jane Tedremaa

Helena Laumets
Merit Sillaste
Heleen Jaager
Kristi Koivik
Grete Vaher
Kaija Joeveer
Anne-Mai Vosu

1990
15.05.1991
7.03.1991
28.01.1990
4.02.1990

25.01.1990
8.02.1990
1990
28.01.1990
4.02.1990

25.01.1990
23.03.1991
15.05.1991
8.02.1990
28.01.1990

8.02.1990
25.01.1990

23.03.1991
27.06.1991
15.05.1991
1990
28.01.1990

14.11.1989
2.06.1989
17.02.1988
6.10.1989
28.11.1989
20.07.1988
23.10.1989

23.10.1988
24.09.1988
28.11.1989
28.02.1988
7.02.1989
2.06.1989
17.02.1988

JG

Tabivere G
Vaimastvere PK
Pala PK
Tabivere G

Laiuse PK
Laiuse PK
JG

Pala PK
Tabivere G

Laiuse PK
Laiuse PK
Tabivere G
Laiuse PK
Pala PK

Laiuse PK
Laiuse PK

Laiuse PK
Palamuse G
Tabivere G
JG

Pala PK

JUG

Palamuse G
JG

Pglamuse G
PUG
Palamuse G

Palamuse G

Pglamuse G
PUG

Palamuse G

EPMU SK

Contra
Contra

Contra
Contra
EPMU SK
Contra

Contra
Contra

Contra
Contra

Harta
EPMU SK
Contra
Harta

Contra
Contra
Contra
Contra

Contra

EPMU SK
Contra

16
14
13
12
11

16
14
13
12

16
14
13
12
11

16
14

16
14
13
12
11

16
14
13
12
11
10

16
14
13
12
11
10



Korgus
1,35

0

1,45

Teivas
2,50
2,20

Kuul
12,08
9,13
8,96
8,31
7,95
6,66

150m
21,5
22,4
22,9

600m
1.55,0
2.46,2

Korgus
1,50
1,30
1,50

Teivas
2,20

Kuul
9,11
8,70
9,58

150m
20,7
21,1
22,8
22,9
23,2
23,7
23,7
24,4
24,5
25,0
25,6
22,1
22,3
23,9

600m
1.57,2
2.01,2

Grete Vaher
Jane Tedremaa
Anni Nool

Kristi Koivik
Madli Kasemaa

Ketlin Hansen
Grete Vaher
Jane Tedremaa
Kadi Metsla
Kaija Joeveer
Heleen Jaager

Kertu Annuk
Sirli Somera
Kerli Rajaste

Pille Poolak
Kerli Rajaste

Sirli Sémera
Kerli Rajaste
llla Kingla

Sirli Somera

Kerli Rajaste
Airi Rosenberg
llla Kingla

Jarmo Kull
Indrek Reisberg
Geijo Tonissoo

Kristjan Rosenberg

Rait Vaar
Madis Kasemaa
Hugo Manguse
Ain Eller

Jarmo Andressoo

Daniel Epro
Kristjan Trink
Mihkel Peterson
Karl Junson
Raul Kalbus

Kristjan Rosenberg

Ain Eller

7.02.1989
23.10.1989
1989

28.02.1988
30.01.1989

10.08.1989
7.02.1989

23.10.1989
6.10.1989
2.06.1989

28.11.1989

25.07.1986
5.12.1986
26.01.1986

21.06.1987
26.01.1986

5.12.1986
26.01.1986
18.12.1985

5.12.1986

26.01.1986
8.05.1987
18.12.1985

27.03.1992
10.01.1992
6.06.1992
16.05.1994
17.10.1992
2.02.1992
19.05.1993
10.05.1993
21.01.1993
23.11.1992
4.10.1992
6.05.1993
1.02.1992
2.05.1994

16.05.1994
10.05.1993

PUG
PUG

Palamuse G
Laiuse PK

JG
PUG
PUG
JG

JUG
PUG

Palamuse G

PUG

PUG

JUG

Tabivere G
Tabivere G
PUG
Tabivere G
PUG
Laiuse PK
JG
Palamuse G
Tabivere G
PUG
Tabivere G
Rapina UG
Rapina UG
Rapina UG

Tabivere G
Palamuse G

Contra
Contra
Polva KUK

Contra
Contra

Harta
Contra
Contra
Harta
EPMU SK

Harta
Contra

Contra

Contra

Répina SK

Contra

Répina SK

Répina SK
Répina SK
Répina SK

16

16
14

16
14
13
12
11
10

16
14
13

16
14

16
14

16

16
14

16
14
13
12
11
10

oo N

16
14
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Korgus
1,55
1,40
1,35
1,25
1,25
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,20
1,05
1,30
1,25
1,20

Teivas
2,60
2,50
2,40
2,20
2,00
2,00
1,80
1,80
2,20

Kuul 3kg
10,87
9,93
9,33
8,30
7,29
6,88
6,00
9,29
7,21
5,89

150m
19,7
19,9
19,9
20,3
20,3
21,0
21,2
21,2
22,0

1000m
2.59,5
3.02,8
3.10,7
3.31,3

Indrek Reisberg
Geijo Tonissoo
Rait Vaar

Hugo Manguse
Kristjan Rosenberg
Madis Kasemaa
Ain Eller

Kristjan Trink
Daniel Epro
Jarmo Andressoo
Mihkel Peterson
Karl Junson

Raul Kalbus

Jarmo Kull

Rait Vaar

Indrek Reisberg
Hugo Manguse
Madis Kasemaa
Kristjan Rosenberg
Kristjan Trink
Daniel Epro

Karl Junson

Indrek Reisberg
Jarmo Kull

Jarmo Andressoo
Kristjan Rosenberg
Madis Kasemaa
Hugo Manguse
Daniel Epro

Karl Junson

Mihkel Peterson
Raul Kalbus

Rauno Rimmeld
Madis Sulg
Rauno Laumets
Karel Soosaar
Lauri Ojala
Indrek Martsik
Allar Lamp
Marten Poom
Al-der VentSikov

Allar Lamp
Toomas Pikkmaa
Rauno Laumets
Al-der VentSikov

10.01.1992
6.06.1992
17.10.1992
19.05.1993
16.05.1994
2.02.1992
10.05.1993
4.10.1992
23.11.1992
21.01.1993
6.05.1993
1.02.1992
2.05.1994

27.03.1992
17.10.1992
10.01.1992
19.05.1993
2.02.1992
16.05.1994
4.10.1992
23.11.1992
1.02.1992

10.01.1992
27.03.1992
21.01.1993
16.05.1994
2.02.1992
19.05.1993
23.11.1992
1.02.1992
6.05.1993
2.05.1994

7.06.1990
1.08.1990
14.05.1990
6.02.1991
3.09.1990
9.02.1990
28.03.1991
1990
1990

28.03.1991
8.03.1990
14.05.1990
1990

Tabivere G
PUG

PUG

JG
Tabivere G
Laiuse PK
Palamuse G
Tabivere G
PUG
Tabivere G
Rapina UG
Rapina UG
Rapina UG

Tabivere G
PUG
Tabivere G
JG

Laiuse PK
Tabivere G
Tabivere G
PUG
Rapina UG

Tabivere G
Tabivere G
Tabivere G
Tabivere G
Laiuse PK
JG

PUG
Rapina UG
Rapina UG
Rapina UG

PUG

PUG
Palamuse G
JUG

PUG

PUG

Pala PK

JG

JG

Pala PK
PUG
Palamuse G
JG

Répina SK
Répina SK
Répina SK

Répina SK

Répina SK
Répina SK
Répina SK

Contra
Contra
Contra
Contra
Contra
Contra
Contra

Contra
Contra
Contra

16
14
13
12
11

(23N Ne o)

16
14
13
12
11
11

16
14
13
12
11
10

16
14
14
12
11
10

16
14
13
12
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Korgus
1,55
1,50
1,45
1,45
1,40
1,35
1,35

Teivas
3,10
2,60
2,60

Kuul
10,62
10,06
9,96
9,91
9,89
9,84
9,66
8,44

150m
18,6
20,0
20,2
20,2
22,2
22,8

1000m
3.15,2
3.19,4
3.19,7

Korgus
1,95
1,65
1,60
1,55
1,50
1,40
1,85
1,75

Teivas
3,70
3,70
3,40
3,00

Rauno Rimmeld
Indrek Martsik
Lauri Ojala
Marten Lombiots
Priit Lille
Sander Kirsel
Madis Sulg

Lauri Ojala
Priit Lille
Allar Lamp

Jarko Koort
Rauno Rimmeld
Lauri Ojala
Alvar Aasna
Sander Kirsel
Madis Sulg
Indrek Martsik
Allar Lamp

Priit Kelder
Sten Veelak
Kaur Jars
Anti Kivimets
Riho Kiis

Ivo Venig

lvar Saar
Priit Kelder
Kaur Jars

Ivar Saar

Kaur Jars

Anti Kivimets
Veiko Porkanen
Sten Veelak
Riho Kiis
Mihkel Poder
Martin Marga

Ivar Saar
Mihkel Saks
Ivo IIm

Anti Kivimets

7.06.1990
9.02.1990
3.09.1990
10.12.1990
15.07.1990
24.06.1991
1.08.1990

3.09.1990
15.07.1990
28.03.1991

6.06.1991
7.06.1990
3.09.1990
7.03.1991
24.06.1991
1.08.1990
9.02.1990
28.03.1991

10.04.1989
4.02.1988

20.11.1989
13.02.1989
5.07.1989
2.05.1989

24.07.1988
10.04.1989
20.11.1989

24.07.1988
20.11.1989
13.02.1989
4.01.1989
4.02.1988
5.07.1989
1988
1988

24.07.1988
12.09.1988
23.03.1989
13.02.1989

PUG
PUG
PUG

Laiuse PK
PQG
PUG

PUG
Laiuse PK
Pala PK

Palamuse G
PUG

PUG

PUG

PUG

PUG

PUG

Pala PK

JG
Palamuse G
Palamuse G
PUG
Palamuse G
Tabivere G

Laiuse PK
JG
Palamuse G

Laiuse PK
Palamuse G
PUG

PUG
Palamuse G
Palamuse G

Laiuse PK
PUG
Laiuse PK
PUG

Contra
Contra
Contra

Contra

Contra

Contra
Contra
Contra

Contra
Contra
Contra

Contra
Contra
Contra

Contra
Contra
Contra
Contra

EPMU SK

Contra
Contra
Contra

Contra
Contra
Contra
Contra
Contra

Pdlva KJK
Pdlva KJK

Contra
Contra
Contra
Contra

16
14
13
12
11
10

16
14
13

16
14
13
12
11
10

16
14
13
13
11
10

16
14
13

16
14
13
12
11
10

16
14
13
12
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Kuul
13,34
11,74
11,42
10,98
10,42
10,20
9,68
8,72
10,31

150m
19,6

Korgus
1,70
1,60
1,55

Teivas
3,30
3,30

Kuul
10,63

Mihkel Saks
Ivar Saar

Sten Veelak
Ivo Venig
Veiko Porkanen
Ivo IIm

Anti Kivimets
Riho Kiis
Mihkel Poder

Rene Voitk

Gaspar Epro
Andres Aasna
Rene Voitk

Andres Aasna
Gaspar Epro

Erki Erikson

12.09.1988
24.07.1988
4.02.1988
2.05.1989
4.01.1989
23.03.1989
13.02.1989
5.07.1989
1988

20.11.1987

2.09.1987
19.10.1986
20.11.1987

19.10.1986
2.09.1987

18.05.1987

PUG

Laiuse PK
Palamuse G
Tabivere G
PUG

Laiuse PK
PUG
Palamuse G

PUG

PUG
PUG
PUG

PUG
PUG

Contra
Contra
Contra
EPMU SK
Contra
Contra
Contra

Pdlva KJK

Contra

Contra

Contra

Contra

Contra

16
14
13
12
11
10

16

16
14
13

16
14

16



